Effective Date April 2008
Competitive Interchange List for Armature Actuated Metric Brakes
Dings Model
Number
Mounting Bolt
Circle (mm)
Torque
lb-ft Nm
Stearns Model
Number
Mounting Bolt
Circle (mm)
Torque
lb-ft Nm
D58-072 72 3 4 333-14010 72 3 4
D58-090 90 6 8 333-24010 90 6 8
D58-112 112 12 16 333-34010 112 12 16
D58-132 132 25 32 333-44010 132 25 32
D58-145 145 45 60 333-54010 145 45 60
D58-170 170 60 80 333-64010 170 60 80
D58-196 196 110 150 333-74020 196 110 150
D58-230 230 190 260 333-84020 230 180 240
D58-278 278 300 400 333-94020 278 300 400
Stearns to Dings Interchange – Torque Adjustable Models
Dings Model
Number
Mounting Bolt
Circle (mm)
Torque
lb-ft Nm
Stearns Model
Number
Mounting Bolt
Circle (mm)
Torque
lb-ft Nm
D57-072 72 3 4 331-14010 72 3 4
D57-090 90 6 8 331-24010 90 6 8
D57-112 112 12 16 331-34010 112 12 16
D57-132 132 25 32 331-44010 132 25 32
D57-145 145 45 60 331-54010 145 45 60
D57-170 170 60 80 331-64010 170 60 80
Stearns to Dings Interchange – Models without Torque Adjust
Lenze to Dings Interchange – Torque Adjustable Models
Dings Model
Number